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Tuesday, 25th October 

11.00 Registration desk opens @ Hotel Ambasciatori 

14.30-15.00 Opening Ceremony @ Conference Hall 

Chair: Raffaele Cucciniello (UniSA)  

15.00-15.35 INV-1 Thomas Bein, Universität München 

15.35-15.45 OR-1 Erica Del Grosso, UniROMA-2 

15.45-15.55 OR-2 Francesca Piazzolla, UniPG 

15.55-16.05 OR-3 Thanh Binh Mai, IIT  

16.05-16.15 OR-4 Riccardo Zenezini, UniROMA-1 

16.15-16.25 OR-5 Carlotta Granchi, UniPI 

16.25-16.35 OR-6 Sergio Bocchini, IIT 

16.35-16.45 OR-7 Serena Fiorito, UniCH 

16.45-16.55 OR-8 Irene Ruggeri, UniBO 

16.55-17.05 OR-9 Michele Mancinelli, UniBO 

17.05-17.35 Coffee Break 

Chair: Leonardo Triggiani (UniBA)  

17.35-17.45 OR-10 Alessandra Serva, UniROMA-1 

17.45-17.55 OR-11 Enrico Casamassa, CNR 

17.55-18.05 OR-12 Massimiliano Lupacchini, UniCH 

18.05-18.15 OR-13 Raffaella Pascale, UniBAS 

Chair: Alice Soldà (UniBO)  

18.15-19.30 Flash communications: from FL-1 to FL-17  

19.30-20.15 Free time. Those who will present a poster in the evening 

must hang the poster in Poster Hall (Hotel Ambasciatori) 

20.15-21.30 SCI Social Dinner @ Hotel Sporting 

Dress code: Elegant 

21.30-22.30 Poster Session @ Hotel Ambasciatori (Poster Hall) 

from POS-1 to POS-29    &    from FL-1 to FL-17 

22.30- Enjoy Rimini! (walking tour looking for something to drink) 
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Wednesday, 26th October - morning 

7.30-9.00 Breakfast in your Hotel, then move to Conference Hall 

Chair: Federico Bella (PoliTO) & Placido Franco (UniBO) 

9.00-9.35 INV-2 Guido Saracco, IIT 

9.35-9.45 OR-14 Michele Protti, UniBO  

9.45-9.55 OR-15 Luisa Delmondo, IIT 

9.55-10.05 OR-16 Nunzio Cardullo, UnICT 

10.05-10.15 OR-17 Sara Tortorella, UniPG 

10.15-10.25 OR-18 Marino Malavolti, Vinavil 

10.25-10.35 OR-19 Michele Baldrighi, IIT 

10.35-10.45 OR-20 Carmen Cavallo, UniROMA-1 

10.45-10.55 OR-21 Valentina Marassi, UniBO 

10.55-11.05 OR-22 Luca Capaldo, UniPV 

11.05-11.35 

Coffee Break 

All the posters presented in the previous day must be 
removed from Poster Hall 

Chair: Samuele Staderini (CNR)  

11.35-11.45 OR-23 Matteo Gentili, Giotto Biotech S.r.l. 

11.45-11.55 OR-24 Marta Da Pian, UniVE 

11.55-12.05 OR-25 Emanuele Priola, UniTO 

12.05-12.15 OR-26 Matteo Bonomo, UniROMA-1 

12.15-12.25 OR-27 Susan Lepri, UniPG 

12.25-12.35 OR-28 Luca Lavagna, PoliTO 

12.35-12.45 OR-29 Luca Bartolini, UniBO 

12.45-12.55 OR-30 Chiara Parise, UniBO 

12.55-13.05 OR-31 Fabiola Sciscione, UniROMA-1 

13.05-13.15 OR-32 Polyssena Renzi, Uni-Regensburg 

13.15-13.25 OR-33 Gianpiero Valente, UniBA 

13.25-13.35 OR-34 Cecilia Pozzi, UniSI 

13.35-14.40 

Lunch @ Hotel Sporting 

Those who will present a poster in the afternoon must 
hang the poster in Poster Hall 
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Wednesday, 26th October – afternoon and evening 

Chair: Gloria Mazzone (UniCAL)  

14.40-15.15 INV-3 Leonard Prins, UniPD 

15.15-16.30 Flash communications: from FL-18 to FL-33 

16.30-17.30 
Poster Session with Coffee Break @ Poster Hall 

from POS-30 to POS-60    &    from FL-18 to FL-33 

Chair: Alessandro Buchicchio (UniBAS)  

17.30-17.40 OR-35 Francesca Ferraris, UniROMA-1 

17.40-17.50 OR-36 Valerio Margiotta, CNR 

17.50-18.00 OR-37 Mirko Magni, UniMI 

18.00-18.10 OR-38 Khohinur Hossain, UniVE 

18.10-18.20 OR-39 Susy Piovesana, UniROMA-1 

18.20-18.30 OR-40 Thi Nga Tran, IIT 

18.30-18.40 OR-41 Matteo Compagnoni, UniMI 

18.40-18.50 OR-42 Maria Pia Cipolla, IIT 

18.50-19.30 Assemblea Ordinaria dei Soci del Gruppo Giovani (ITA) 

19.30-19.35 Awards List 

19.35-21.00 Free time. Posters must be removed from Poster Hall 

21.00-22.30 
Merck Social Dinner @ Hotel Sporting 

Dress code: No black, No white 

22.30-01.30 
SCI Drink&Dancing Night @ DiscoBar Hotel Sporting 

Dress code: Disco Party 

01.30-… Enjoy Rimini! 
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Thursday, 27th October 

7.30-9.00 Breakfast in your Hotel 

9.00-9.30 Check-out from Hotel rooms, leave luggage @ Reception 

Chair: Domenico Spinelli (UniBO)  

9.30-10.05 INV-4 Gabriele Cruciani, UniPG 

10.05-10.15 OR-43 Antonio Botta, UniSA 

10.15-10.25 OR-44 Sara García Ballesteros, Un. Pol. València 

10.25-10.35 OR-45 Ilaria Morbioli, UniPR 

10.35-10.45 OR-46 Silvia Ruscigno, UniBA 

10.45-10.55 OR-47 Giorgia La Barbera, UniROMA-1 

10.55-11.05 OR-48 Navnath Rode, UnivAQ 

11.05-11.15 OR-49 Chiara L. Boldrini, UniMIB 

11.15-11.20 Group Picture 

11.20-11.50 Coffee Break 

Chair: Laura Mercolini & Roberto Mandrioli (UniBO) 

11.50-12.00 OR-50 Martina Catani, UniFE 

12.00-12.10 OR-51 Laura Trulli, UniROMA-1 

12.10-12.20 OR-52 Claudia Bandinelli, UniBO 

12.20-12.30 OR-53 Federica Novelli, UniROMA-1 

12.30-12.40 OR-54 Rosabianca Iacobellis, IIT 

12.40-12.50 OR-55 Simona Ranallo, UniROMA-2 

12.50-13.00 OR-56 Gianluigi Albano, UniPI 

13.00-13.15 Camille Oger, EYCN-EuCheMS 

Poster Prizes 

13.15-13.30 Oral and Flash Prizes 

Closing Ceremony 

13.30-14.30 Lunch @ Hotel Sporting 
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Oral Presentations 

OR-1 Erica DEL GROSSO 
 

OR-29 Luca BARTOLINI 

OR-2 Francesca PIAZZOLLA 
 

OR-30 Chiara PARISE 

OR-3 Thanh Binh MAI 
 

OR-31 Fabiola SCISCIONE 

OR-4 Riccardo ZENEZINI 
 

OR-32 Polyssena RENZI 

OR-5 Carlotta GRANCHI 
 

OR-33 Gianpiero VALENTE 

OR-6 Sergio BOCCHINI 
 

OR-34 Cecilia POZZI 

OR-7 Serena FIORITO 
 

OR-35 Francesca FERRARIS 

OR-8 Irene RUGGERI 
 

OR-36 Valerio MARGIOTTA 

OR-9 Michele MANCINELLI 
 

OR-37 Mirko MAGNI 

OR-10 Alessandra SERVA 
 

OR-38 Khohinur HOSSAIN 

OR-11 Enrico CASAMASSA 
 

OR-39 Susy PIOVESANA  

OR-12 Massimiliano LUPACCHINI 
 

OR-40 Thi Nga TRAN 

OR-13 Raffaella PASCALE 
 

OR-41 Matteo COMPAGNONI 

OR-14 Michele PROTTI 
 

OR-42 Maria Pia CIPOLLA 

OR-15 Luisa DELMONDO 
 

OR-43 Antonio BOTTA 

OR-16 Nunzio CARDULLO 
 

OR-44 Sara GARCÍA B. 

OR-17 Sara TORTORELLA 
 

OR-45 Ilaria MORBIOLI 

OR-18 Marino MALAVOLTI 
 

OR-46 Silvia RUSCIGNO 

OR-19 Michele BALDRIGHI 
 

OR-47 Giorgia LA BARBERA 

OR-20 Carmen CAVALLO 
 

OR-48 Navnath RODE 

OR-21 Valentina MARASSI 
 

OR-49 Chiara L. BOLDRINI 

OR-22 Luca CAPALDO 
 

OR-50 Martina CATANI 

OR-23 Matteo GENTILI 
 

OR-51 Laura TRULLI 

OR-24 Marta DA PIAN 
 

OR-52 Claudia BANDINELLI 

OR-25 Emanuele PRIOLA 
 

OR-53 Federica NOVELLI 

OR-26 Matteo BONOMO 
 

OR-54 Rosabianca IACOBELLIS 

OR-27 Susan LEPRI 
 

OR-55 Simona RANALLO 

OR-28 Luca LAVAGNA 
 

OR-56 Gianluigi ALBANO 
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Flash communications 

FL-1 Serena ARNABOLDI  FL-18 Giacomo MARI 

FL-2 Valentina BLEVE  FL-19 Andrea MASCITTI 

FL-3 Gregorio BONAZZA  FL-20 Nicolò MILANI 

FL-4 Vito CAPACCIO  FL-21 Martina NARDI 

FL-5 Vito D’ASCANIO  FL-22 Veronica PARADISO 

FL-6 Graziano DI CARMINE  FL-23 Giovanna PARISI 

FL-7 Marisa FALCO  FL-24 Stefano PARISOTTO 

FL-8 Federica FAROLDI  FL-25 Francesco PELLEGRINO 

FL-9 Giuseppe FERRARO  FL-26 Concetta PIRONTI 

FL-10 Vincenzo FERRONE  FL-27 Antonio PUGLISI 

FL-11 Chiara GAETANI  FL-28 Alberto SCALIA 

FL-12 Roberto GUIZZARDI  FL-29 Francesco SESSA 

FL-13 Margherita LAPILLO  FL-30 Samuele STADERINI 

FL-14 Silvia A. LOCARNO  FL-31 Vito A. TADDEO 

FL-15 Cecilia LOFFI  FL-32 Stefano TOMMASONE 

FL-16 Vito MAGGI  FL-33 Stefano VOLPI 

FL-17 Francesca COLÒ    
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Posters 

POS-1 Gabriele AGONIGI  POS-31 Florence ISNARD 

POS-2 Anna AGOVINO  POS-32 Loredana LEONE 

POS-3 Martina NUCCI   POS-33 A. Giuliana LUMINARE 

POS-4 Federico BELLA  POS-34 Simone MARCHETTI 

POS-5 Maria Chiara BOARELLI  POS-35 Fabrizio MASTROROCCO 

POS-6 Alessandro BUCHICCHIO  POS-36 Gloria MAZZONE 

POS-7 Marta CANTA  POS-37 Laura MERCOLINI 

POS-8 Claudia CAPRINI  POS-38 Andrea MEZZETTA 

POS-9 Claudia CARRARO  POS-39 Ylenia MIELE 

POS-10 Davide CARRARO  POS-40 Andrea NITTI 

POS-11 Chiara CAVECCHIA  POS-41 Ivan ANDREOSSO 

POS-12 Martina M. CECCHINI  POS-42 Rosina PAONESSA 

POS-13 Nicola CHINAGLIA  POS-43 Emanuele PARIS 

POS-14 Silvia CIAVOLA  POS-44 Benedetta PASQUINI 

POS-15 Maria Gessica CIULLA  POS-45 Marika PELLEGRINI 

POS-16 Mariachiara COZZOLINO  POS-46 Maurizio PIERGIOVANNI 

POS-17 Raffaele CUCCINIELLO  POS-47 Luisa RACCA 

POS-18 Ilaria D’AGOSTINO  POS-48 Maria RICCIARDI 

POS-19 Sonia DE ANGELIS  POS-49 Umme SALMA 

POS-20 Elisa DE PAOLIS  POS-50 Francesca SCARPELLI 

POS-21 Luana DEL VECCHIO  POS-51 Elisa FRESTA 

POS-22 Flavio DI PISA  POS-52 Melania SIRACUSA 

POS-23 Flavio FANELLI  POS-53 Federica SODANO 

POS-24 Andrea FARESIN  POS-54 Alice SOLDÀ 

POS-25 Tommaso FONTANA  POS-55 Matteo STEFANI 

POS-26 Placido FRANCO  POS-56 Jorge T. RODRIGUEZ 

POS-27 Alekos SEGALINA   POS-57 Leonardo TRIGGIANI 

POS-28 Lucia FURIASSI  POS-58 Giuseppina TRUGLIO 

POS-29 Simone GALLIANO  POS-59 Akiko TSURUMAKI 

POS-30 Adriano INTISO  POS-60 Sergio VIGNALI 
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Assemblea Ordinaria dei Soci del Gruppo Giovani 

Mercoledì 26 Ottobre 2016 – h 18.50 

 

Ordine del giorno 
 

1. Comunicazioni 

2. Relazione annuale del Consiglio Direttivo 

3. Consuntivo amministrativo e preventivi di spesa 

4. Proposta di modifica delle attività di spoglio relative all’elezione del 

Consiglio Direttivo del Gruppo Giovani  

5. Proposta di accorpamento delle figure “Socio Giovane” e “Socio 

Junior” 

6. Programmazione delle attività future del Gruppo Giovani 

7. Varie ed eventuali 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


